Embedded Automation Computers
Features
Intel Core i7/Celeron 800 series
Automation Computers with 3/5
PCI(e) expansion slots, 2 Mini
PCIe slots and 2 CFast socketsUNO-3000G Series
NEW
Introduction

CompactFlash: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 0.5Grms@5~500Hz
Ordering Information
 � UNO-3083G-D44E  Intel Core i7-2655LE 2.2 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 1 x PCIex16 +
2 x PCI expansion slots
 � UNO-3085G-D44E  Intel Core i7-2655LE 2.2 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 2 x PCIex8 +
3 x PCI expansion slots
 � UNO-3073G-C54E  Intel Celeron 847 1.1 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 1 x PCIex16 +
2 x PCI expansion slots
 � UNO-3073GL-C44E  Intel Celeron 807UE 1.0 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 1 x PCIex1 +
2 x PCI expansion slots
Optional Expansion Type by Project Support
Model Optional Expansion Type
UNO-3083G 2x PCIex8 slots and 1x PCI slot
UNO-3085G 1x PCIex16 slot and 4x PCI slots
UNO-3073G 2x PCIex8 slots and 1x PCI slot
UNO-3073G
(same dimension with UNO-3085G)
1x PCIex16 slot and 4x PCI slots
2x PCIex8 slots and 3x PCI slots
UNO-3073GL 2x PCIex1 slots and 1x PCI slot
UNO-3073GL
(same dimension with UNO-3085G)
2x PCIx1 slots and 3x PCI slots
RoHS